Howard College Sem 1

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mo

Tuesday

Wks 6-11, 13-14, 16-20, 2/7
2017 ... 5/16/2017

Module: CHEM241
(CHEM241 H1 (D) Applied
Organic Chemistry for
Chemical Engineers)
Rooms: Chem Eng East -
100 - T Egenes
(086]|01]|1B02B) (Chemical
Engineering); S4 - 120-T
(019]02|247) (SLTC Science
Building)

G124 on 5 April.

We

Thu

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-14, 16, 18-20, p/

9/2017 ... 5/18/2017

Module: CHEM241 (CHEM241 H1 (D) Applied
Organic Chemistry for Chemical Engineers)
Room: LAB: Chemistry 2nd (062]|01|116)

(Engineering South)

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contin



Howard College Sem 1

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Friday

Tutorial, Wk
6-14, 16-19,

2/10/2017 ...

5/12/2017

Module:
CHEM241
(CHEM241
H1 (D)
Applied
Organic
Chemistry for
Chemical
Engineers)
Room: S1 -
108 -T
(019]00146)
(SLTC
Science

Building)

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



