Howard College Sem 1



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Mo											
Tuesday				2017 5/16/2 Module: CHEI (CHEM241 H' Organic Chen Chemical Eng Rooms: Chen 100 - T Egene (086 01 1B02I Engineering);	M241 1 (D) Applied nistry for gineers) n Eng East - es B) (Chemical S4 - 120-T (SLTC Science						
We											
Thu								Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-14, 16, 18-20, 29/2017 5/18/2017 Module: CHEM241 (CHEM241 H1 (D) Applied Organic Chemistry for Chemical Engineers) Room: LAB: Chemistry 2nd (062 01 116) (Engineering South)			

Howard College Sem 1



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Friday							Tutorial, Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2/10/2017 5/12/2017 Module: CHEM241 (CHEM241 H1 (D) Applied Organic Chemistry for Chemical Engineers) Room: S1 - 108 - T (019 00 46) (SLTC Science Building)				